INVITATION TO BID 

01. The Development Academy of the Philippines (DAP), intends to apply the sum of One Billion 
Seven Hundred Forty Million Pesos (₱1,740,000,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the 
Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for: “One Lot Lump Sum Contract for the 
Completion of Unfinished Works for the Construction of the Fourteen-Storey New 
Training Building, Site Development and various Site Improvements, including supply